2024-2025 SMSA LUNCH & A la Carte Pricing

Meal prices
Preschool lunch
Elementary lunch
Middle school lunch
High school lunch
Adult lunch

There is no charge for a qualifying reduced meal through the National School Lunch pro-
gram at SMSA for School Year 2024-2025.

$2.40
$2.65
$2.90
$3.15
$4.50

Beverages (EM and HS only unless otherwise noted)

Milk (all campuses)
Water

Juice

Naked Juice
Sparkling Ice
Gatorade/Propel
Iced Coffee

Coffee

$0.45
$1.00
$1.70
$2.50

$2.00 HIGH SCHOOL ONLY
$1.30 HIGH SCHOOL ONLY

$2.00 HIGH SCHOOL ONLY
$1.80 HIGH SCHOOL ONLY

Entree’s — high school and middle school grades only

Main Entre of the day $2.55

High School & Middle School a la carte pricing

Snacks & sides
Beef stick

Bread
Chips/popcorn

Condiments
Cookie
Dessert

Fruit

Muffin, small

PBJ uncrustable

$0.95
$0.55
$1.00
$0.35
$1.00
$0.70
$0.65
$1.00
$1.65

Pop tart single $0.85
Salad $2.75
Side entrée(rice, noodles etc) $0.85
Snack bar $0.85
Snack mix $0.85
String cheese $0.65
Vegetable $0.65
Small Yogurt/smoothie $1.90



