# 2024-2025 SMSA LUNCH & A la Carte Pricing

### **Meal prices**

Preschool lunch	\$2.40
Elementary lunch	\$2.65
Middle school lunch	\$2.90
High school lunch	\$3.15
Adult lunch	\$4.50



There is no charge for a qualifying reduced meal through the National School Lunch program at SMSA for School Year 2024-2025.

## Beverages (EM and HS only unless otherwise noted)

Milk (all campuses)	\$0.45
Water	\$1.00
Juice	\$1.70
Naked Juice	\$2.50
Sparkling Ice	\$2.00 HIGH SCHOOL ONLY
Gatorade/Propel	\$1.30 HIGH SCHOOL ONLY
Iced Coffee	\$2.00 HIGH SCHOOL ONLY
Coffee	\$1.80 HIGH SCHOOL ONLY



#### Entree's - high school and middle school grades only

Main Entre of the day \$2.55

# High School & Middle School a la carte pricing

## **Snacks & sides**

Beef stick	\$0.95	Pop tart single	\$0.85
Bread	\$0.55	Salad	\$2.75
Chips/popcorn	\$1.00	Side entrée(rice, noodles e	etc) \$0.85
Condiments	\$0.35	Snack bar	\$0.85
Cookie	\$1.00	Snack mix	\$0.85
Dessert	\$0.70	String cheese	\$0.65
Fruit	\$0.65	Vegetable	\$0.65
Muffin, small	\$1.00	Small Yogurt/smoothie	\$1.90
PBJ uncrustable	\$1.65		